



M70-301^{Q&As}

Magento Front End Developer Certification Exam

Pass Magento M70-301 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/m70-301.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Magento
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Given the following XML, which statement is true?

```
<default>
  <reference name="left">
    <block type="core/template" name="my.block"
      template="my-files/my-block.phtml" />
  </reference>
</default>
```

- A. You have to modify page/html/left.phtml to display the block.
- B. You have to add [file]my-files/my-block.phtml to display the block.
- C. The block renders in the left structural block.
- D. The block won't be shown until you put into my-block.phtml.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Based on the code below, what color will a browser display in rendering the text inside the div tag?

```
<style>
  div { color: black; }
  #red { color: red; }
  .blue { color: blue; }
</style>
```

```
<div id="red" class="blue" style="color: green;">What color is this text?</div>
```

- A. green
- B. blue
- C. red
- D. black

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

Which piece of code creates a url that links to the store pages in transactional email templates?



- A. {{store url= " "}}
- B. {{ store_page url= " "}}
- C. {{ store_url= " "}}
- D. {{ store_name url= " "}}

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

Given the HTML and CSS shown below, which attribute would clear the floated columns if applied to the "grid" element?

HTML:

```
<div class="grid">
  <div class="col">Column 1</div>
  <div class="col">Column 2</div>
</div>
```

CSS:

```
.col { float:left; width:50%; }
```

- A. clear:both
- B. clear:left
- C. display:block
- D. display:inline
- E. overflow:auto
- F. overflow:hidden

Correct Answer: F

QUESTION 5

A website contains the three store views "English", "French", and "German", with the following settings configured:



Default scope:

Package: default

Default theme: <empty>

Website scope:

Package: package1

Default theme: theme1

"English" store view scope:

Default theme: theme2

"French" store view scope:

Template theme: theme3

The template file `template/page/lcolumn.phtml` exists within the following frontend themes:

base/default
default/default
package1/default
package1/theme2
package1/theme3

- A. base/default
- B. default/default
- C. package1/default
- D. package1/theme1
- E. package1/theme2
- F. package1/theme3

Correct Answer: C

[Latest M70-301 Dumps](#)

[M70-301 Practice Test](#)

[M70-301 Braindumps](#)